Challenger System
Smart Card Readers
GE
Security
Features
Indoor and heavy duty models available
Program LEDs for different functions
High security 4-byte security code and read/write

Security
Data Sheet Number TS-005-2
Ordering Information
ATS1481 Reader Configuration Card
TS1173 Smart Fob
TS1174 Smart Card with additional magnetic stripe functionality
TS1175 Smart Card, clam shell style, low cost
TS0870P Smart Card Programmer
TS0870 Smart Card Proximity Reader.*
TS0870D Smart Card Proximity Reader - Deco Plate.**
TS0870H Smart Card Proximity Reader for industrial situations
TS0870W Wall Box Mounting Kit
System Block Diagram
Specifications
Electrical
Supply Voltage 9 to 14 DC
Current consumption 25mA in standby; 80 mA during card read
Open collector output 1 (50 mA @ 14 VDC)
Features
Addressing
The address of a new reader on the LAN may be
configured from an LCD keypad or by using a
reader configuration card
Request-to-exit input Yes
Physical
Maximum cabling distance 1,500 m
(unless extended by LAN Isolation Interfaces)
Colour
TS0870: 5 colours available
TS0870H: Dark grey
TS0870D: 6 colours available
Dimensions with cover (W x H x D)
TS0870 — 36 x 110 x 20 mm
TS0870H — 42 x 150 x 16 mm
TS0870D — 74 x 115 x 13 mm
Environmental
Operating temperature -35 to 660C
IP Rating IP54
Max. humidity 95% non-condensing
Regulatory  Compliance ACMA C-Tick for Australia and New Zealand
* For additional colour covers add “-CO” and colour: BEI = Beige, BLK = Black, GRY = Grey, RED = Red, WHT = White (for example, order “TS0870-
COBEI” for a TS0870 with a beige dress cover).
** For additional colour covers add “-CO” and colour: GRY = Grey, WHT = white, BLK = Black, BRN = Brown, CRM = Cream, DSD = Desert Sand
(for example, order “TS0870D-COGRY” for a TS0870D with a grey dress cover).